12% Redeemable Cumulative Preference Shares of Rs.10 
each fully paid up into equity shares 3,00,00,000 
Redeemable Preference Shares of Rs.10 each. 

ii. Approval of RMG Alloy Steel Limited – Employees Stock 
Option Plan 2018 to create, offer and grant from time to 
time 1,20,00,000 (One Crore Twenty Lakhs) Options, 
each Option giving the right but not obligation to the 
holder to opt for one fully paid-up Equity Share in the 
Company of face value of Rs 6/- each fully paid up at the 
exercise price being the price at 20% discount to the 
closing market price on BSE on the day preceding the

[...]

Rs.6/- each fully paid up and 69,415,000 warrants 
carrying option to subscribe (in the ratio of 1:1) at a 
minimum price of Rs.12/- per equity. 

ii. Approval of modification of RMG Alloy Steel Limited – 
Employees Stock Option Plan 2018 in respect of number 
of options to reduce from 1,20,00,000 (One Crore Twenty 
Lakhs) options to 1,00,00,000 (One Crore Lakhs) options 
at a discount of 30%. 

iii. Approval of RMG Alloy Steel Limited – Employees Stock 
Option (Senior Management Personnel) Scheme 2018 to 
create, offer and grant from time to time 20,00,000 
(Twenty Lakhs) Options, each Option giving the right but